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Model

Rotational speed

The performance of the
The power of the
Current

IP

Max. operating temperature
The weight of the

SPL sound pressure
Sound power level Lw
t <sub>E</sub> (s)
Class temp.

Net price/gross price

Drmm D mmC mm E mm F mm
@630 625 630 645 785 120

630/R/8-8/40/400/Ex
1370 obr/min

13700 m3/h

0,75 kW

21A

56

40 °C

24 kg

68 dB(A)

79 dB(A)

20,0

T3

3,393.00 zt/ 4,173.39 zt

0,75
kW

G mm
269,0
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